
76

Monday to Friday (except bank holidays)

note Sch Hol

route 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

Clacton, Pier Avenue [D] 0620 0714 0720 0820 0922 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1653 1753 1853

Great Clacton, The Plough 0629 0723 0729 0829 0931 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1703 1802 1901

Clacton, Brook Retail Park 633 727 733 834 936 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1708 1807 1905

Clacton, Highfield Holiday Park 0634 0728 0734 0835 0937 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1709 1808 1906

Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms 0638 0732 0738 0839 0941 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1713 1812 1910

Weeley, The Black Boy 0647 0741 0747 0847 0949 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1722 1820 1918

Frating, Haggars Lane 0656 0753 0756 0856 0957 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1730

Elmstead Market, Chapel Ln 0701 0759 0801 0901 1001 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1735

University of Essex, South Courts 0706 0806 0806 906 1006 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1740

University of Essex, Knowledge Gateway 0710 0811 0810 0911 1010 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1744

The Hythe, Tesco Store 0714 0815 0814 0915 1014 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1748

Colchester City Centre, Head Street 0728 0830 0828 0929 1027 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1802

Notes:

Sch - Schooldays only 

Hol - School Holidays only 

76

Monday to Friday (except bank holidays)

route 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

Colchester City Centre, Head Street [Ea] 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1505 1605 1705 1807 1935

Colchester City Centre, High Street [Fc] 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1507 1608 1708 1809 1937

Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street [Bb] 742 842 942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1513 1614 1714 1814 1942

The Hythe, Tesco Store 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1523 1625 1725 1823 1951

University of Essex, Knowledge Gateway 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1526 1628 1728 1826 1954

University of Essex, South Courts 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1530 1632 1732 1830 1958

Elmstead Market, Chapel Ln 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1537 1639 1739 1837 2005

Frating, The Kings Arms 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1542 1644 1744 1841 2009

Weeley, The Black Boy 0713 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1551 1653 1753 1849 2017

Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms 0720 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1558 1700 1800 1856 2024

Clacton, Highfield Holiday Park 0724 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1602 1704 1804 1859 2027

Clacton, Brook Retail Park 0726 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1604 1706 1806 1900 2028

Great Clacton, The Plough 0729 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1607 1709 1809 1903 2031

Clacton, Pier Avenue 0737 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1615 1717 1817 1910 2038

76

Saturdays

route 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

Clacton, Pier Avenue [D] 0723 0822 0922 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1753 1853

Great Clacton, The Plough 0732 0831 0931 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1802 1901

Clacton, Brook Retail Park 736 836 936 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1807 1905

Clacton, Highfield Holiday Park 0737 0837 0937 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1808 1906

Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms 0741 0841 0941 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1812 1910

Weeley, The Black Boy 0749 0849 0949 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1820 1918

Frating, Haggars Lane 0757 0857 0957 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727

Elmstead Market, Chapel Ln 0801 0901 1001 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731

University of Essex, South Courts 0806 0906 1006 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736

University of Essex, Knowledge Gateway 0810 0910 1010 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740

The Hythe, Tesco Store 0814 0914 1014 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744

Colchester City Centre, Head Street 0827 0927 1027 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757

76

Saturdays

route 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

Colchester City Centre, Head Street [Ea] 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1505 1605 1705 1807 1935

Colchester City Centre, High Street [Fc] 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1507 1607 1707 1809 1937

Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street [Bb] 742 842 942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1512 1612 1712 1814 1942

The Hythe, Tesco Store 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1522 1622 1722 1823 1951

University of Essex, Knowledge Gateway 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1525 1625 1725 1826 1954

University of Essex, South Courts 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1529 1629 1729 1830 1958

Elmstead Market, Chapel Ln 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1536 1636 1736 1837 2005

Frating, The Kings Arms 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1541 1641 1741 1841 2009

Weeley, The Black Boy 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1549 1649 1749 1849 2017

Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1556 1656 1756 1856 2024

Clacton, Highfield Holiday Park 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1600 1700 1800 1900 2027

Clacton, Brook Retail Park 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1602 1702 1802 1900 2028

Great Clacton, The Plough 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1605 1705 1805 1903 2031

Clacton, Pier Avenue 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1613 1713 1813 1910 2038

Clacton - Weeley - University of Essex - Colchester 76

Sundays and Bank Holidays

route 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

Clacton, Pier Avenue [D] 0830 1026 1226 1426 1626 1830 2000

Great Clacton, The Plough 0838 1034 1234 1434 1634 1837 2007

Clacton, Brook Retail Park 1039 1239 1439 1639

Clacton, Highfield Holiday Park 0841 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2010

Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms 0845 1044 1244 1444 1644 1843 2013

Weeley, The Black Boy 0852 1051 1251 1451 1651 1850 2020

Frating, Haggars Lane 0859 1058 1258 1458 1658 1857 2027

Elmstead Market, Chapel Ln 0903 1102 1302 1502 1702 1901 2031

University of Essex, South Courts 0908 1107 1307 1507 1707 1906 2036

University of Essex, Knowledge Gateway 0912 1111 1311 1511 1711 1910 2040

The Hythe, Tesco Store 0915 1114 1314 1514 1714 1913 2043

Colchester City Centre, Head Street 0928 1127 1327 1527 1727 1926 2056

Colcester - Clacton via Wivenhoe, St Osyth

Colchester - University of Essex - Weeley - Clacton 76

Sundays and Bank Holidays

route 76 76 76 76 76 76

Colchester City Centre, Head Street [Ea] 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1935

Colchester City Centre, High Street [Fc] 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937

Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street [Bb] 942 1142 1342 1542 1742 1942

The Hythe, Tesco Store 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 1950

University of Essex, Knowledge Gateway 0953 1153 1353 1553 1753 1953

University of Essex, South Courts 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956

Elmstead Market, Chapel Ln 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2003

Frating, The Kings Arms 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007

Weeley, The Black Boy 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 2014

Little Clacton, The Blacksmiths Arms 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021

Clacton, Highfield Holiday Park 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2025

Clacton, Brook Retail Park 1027 1227 1427 1627

Great Clacton, The Plough 1030 1230 1430 1630 1828 2028

Clacton, Pier Avenue 1038 1238 1438 1638 1835 2035

Clacton - Weeley - University of Essex - Colchester

Colchester - University of Essex - Weeley - Clacton

Clacton - Weeley - University of Essex - Colchester

Colchester - University of Essex - Weeley - Clacton


